
отделение ПЛАВАНИЕ 
  
 

Ф.И.О. 

 тренера-преподавателя 

Этап 

 обучения 

№ 

 группы 

понедельник вторник среда четверг пятница суббота воскресенье 

Бородина 

Евгения  

Георгиевна 

УТЭ-4 27 10:00-11:00 

16:00-19:00 

16:00-18:00 

 

17:00-20:00 

 

16:00-18:00  

 

10:00-11:00 

16:00-19:00 
  

НП-2 28 14:00-16:00 

 

 15:00-17:00 

 
 14:00-16:00 

 

15:00-17:00 

 

 

НП-2 29 8:00-10:00  

 

 8:00-10:00  

 

 8:00-10:00  

 

12:00-14:00 

 

 

СОГ 30  15:00-15:45 

 

 15:00-15:45 

 

 14:00-14:45 

 

 

Кривошеина 

Татьяна 

Викторовна 

 

 

НП-2 31 14:00-15:00 

 

14:00-15:00 

 

13:00-15:00 

 

14:00-15:00 

 

14:00-15:00 

 

12:00-14:00 

 

 

НП-1 32   8:00-10:00  

 

 8:00-10:00  

 

10:00-12:00 

 

 

УТЭ-3 

 

33 15:00-17:00  

 

15:00-16:00 

 

15:00-17:00  

 

15:00-17:00  

 

15:00-17:00  

 

14:00-16:00 

 

 

УТЭ-3 

 

34 17:00-19:00 

 

16:00-18:00 

 

17:00-19:00 

 

17:00-18:00 

 

17:00-19:00 

 

8:00-10:00 

 

 

Чувилина  

Анна 

Владимировна 

 

 

 

УТЭ-1 

 

35 15:00-17:00  

 

15:00-17:00 

 

15:00-17:00 

 

16:00-18:00 

 

15:00-17:00  

 

 14:00-16:00  

 

НП-1 

 

36 8:00-10:00 

 

 8:00-10:00 

 

 8:00-10:00 

 

  

НП-1 

 

37 14:00-15:00 

 

14:00-15:00 

 

14:00-15:00 

 

14:00-16:00 

 

14:00-15:00 

 

  

СОГ  38 10:00-10:45 

 

 10:00-10:45 

 

 10:00-10:45 

 

  

СОГ  39 13:15-14:00 

 

 13:15-14:00 

 

 13:15-14:00 

 

  

СОГ  40  13:15-14:00 

 

 13:15-14:00 

 

  13:15-14:00 

 

Муханов 

Илья 

Валерьевич 

 

 

УТЭ-2 41 15:00-17:00 

 

15:00-17:00 15:00-17:00 

 

15:00-17:00 

 

15:00-16:00 

 

12:00-14:00 

 

 

УТЭ-2 42 17:00-18:00 

 

8:00-10:00 

17:00-18:00 

17:00-18:00 

 

8:00-10:00 

 

8:00-10:00 

 

14:00-16:00 

 

 

СОГ 43 13:15-14:00 

 

 13:15-14:00 

 

 13:15-14:00 

 

  

СОГ 44 14:00-14:45 

 

 14:00-14:45 

 

 14:00-14:45 

 

  

СОГ 45  13:15-14:00 

 

 13:15-14:00 

 

 10:15-11:00 

 

 

СОГ 46  14:00-14:45 

 

 14:00-14:45 

 

 11:00-11:45 

 

 

Кисляков 

Евгений  

Михайлович 

ССМ (до 

года) 

47 8:00-10:00 

17:00-19:00  

17:00-19:00 

 

8:00-10:00 

17:00-19:00 

17:00-19:00 

 

8:00-10:00 

17:00-19:00  

11:00-13:00 

 

 

УТЭ-1 48 14:00-15:00 

 

14:00-16:00 

 

14:00-15:00 

 

14:00-16:00 

 

14:00-15:00 

 

8:00-10:00  

 

 

УТЭ-1 49 15:00-17:00 

 

16:00-17:00 15:00-17:00 16:00-17:00 15:00-17:00 10:00-11:00  

Антипин  УТЭ-5 50 17:00-19:00 

 

9:30-10:30  

16:00-19:00 

17:00-19:00 

 

9:30-10:30  

16:00-19:00 

17:00-19:00 

 

8:00-9:00 

 

 



Дмитрий  

Викторович 

  

НП-1 51 15:00-16:00 

 

13:00-14:00 1 15:00-16:00 

 

14:00-15:00  

 

15:00-16:00 

 

10:00-11:00  

 

 

НП-2 52 16:00-17:00 

 

14:00-16:00  

 

16:00-17:00 

 

15:00-17:00  

 

16:00-17:00 

 

9:00-10:00 

 

 

СОГ 53  8:00-8:45 

 

 8:00-8:45 

 

 11:00-11:45 

 

 

СОГ 54  8:45-9:30 

 

 8:45-9:30 

 

 11:45-12:30 

 

 

Лабутина 

Наталья  

Анатольевна 

СОГ 

(дети с ОВЗ) 

55  10:30-11:15 

 

  10:30-11:15 

 

  

СОГ 

(дети с ОВЗ) 

56  11:15-12:00 

 

  11:15-12:00 

 

  

 СОГ 

(дети с ОВЗ) 

57  12:00-12:45 

 

  12:00-12:45 

 

  

 


